)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28024

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2

Date: Saturday, April 24, 2021

Home: 09 NCFC DEL SOL

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

09 NCFC DEL SOL

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Field: WRAL 21B- T

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 09 NCFC Gold North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

001
010
015
019
002
023
025
026
003
038
041
043
044
047
049
050
051
054
057
058

SIGNATURE CELL

09 NCFC Gold North

Name

Goals Misconduct

Caelan Reynolds

Alexander Lainez-Calix

Caden Knight
Lewe Watumo
Teagan Smith
Aaryan Adhikari

Owen Butler

John Cuenca-vera

Vinay Shah
Matias Capo
Elliott Bates

Nolan Bilodeau

Cesar Coronel-Barrera

Charlie Gutekunst

Luke Lanasa

Edwin Ledford

Alexander Lopez-duran

Austin Migielicz

Benjamin Stone

Jose Guevara-duran

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




